	DATE
	18th June 2009
	VENUE
	Wenvoe
	
	Cardiff Casuals
	V
	Cardiff Bay Barbarians
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	         

	INNINGS OF
	C.B.Bs
	
	
	INNINGS OF
	Cardiff Casuals
	
	     


LEAGUE MATCH

	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS
	
	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS

	1
	G Hunt
	Run out
	
	0
	
	1
	John Furnham*
	Bowled
	M Mullins
	35

	2
	D Mogridge
	Ct Pike
	Warwick
	15
	
	2
	Manish Vyas
	Caught
	S Rushby
	0

	3
	N Rushby
	Run out
	
	28
	
	3
	Kim Swain (wk)
	Bowled
	Rhys Dart
	16

	4
	R Jones
	Bowled
	Bannister
	13
	
	4
	Chris Ryde
	LBW
	Rhys Dart
	0

	5
	M Mullins
	Ct P Stephens
	Warwick
	2
	
	5
	Jamie Pike
	Not  out
	
	29

	6
	M Clark*
	C & B
	Hirani
	5
	
	6
	Paul Stephens
	Not out
	
	4

	7
	R Dart
	Not out
	
	21
	
	7
	Jamie Bannister
	DNB
	
	

	8
	S Rushby
	LBW
	Bannister
	0
	
	8
	Andy Furnham
	DNB
	
	

	9
	A Grills
	Not out
	
	1
	
	9
	Dan Lewis
	DNB
	
	

	10
	P Peddle
	DNB
	
	
	
	10
	Iain Warwick
	DNB
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	Tesh Hirani
	DNB
	
	


	Byes
	2
	
	Extras
	13
	
	Byes
	1
	
	Extras
	16

	Leg Byes
	4
	
	TOTAL
	98
	
	Leg Byes
	2
	
	TOTAL
	100

	Wides
	7
	
	WICKETS
	7
	
	Wides
	12
	
	WICKETS
	4

	No Balls
	
	
	
	
	
	No Balls
	1
	
	
	








        Comments

	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS
	
	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS

	Jamie Bannister
	4
	1
	20
	1
	
	Matt Clark
	4
	0
	12
	0

	Paul Stephens
	4
	1
	11
	0
	
	S Rushby                           
	3
	0
	17
	1

	Dan Lewis
	4
	0
	22
	0
	
	R Dart
	3
	1
	14
	2

	Iain Warwick
	4
	1
	10
	2
	
	N Rushby
	4
	0
	17
	0

	Tesh Hirani
	4
	0
	33
	1
	
	D Mogridge
	3.1
	0
	21
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	M Mullins
	2
	0
	16
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


RESULT 
 Casuals won by 6 wickets
Email to: d.powell8@ukonline.co.uk

